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DM Standardpistol pa Lévsta 2009-06-16

Namn

Ake Nordin
Tomas Hamalainen
Thomas Dahlberg
Johan Backe
Patrik Skottke
Pelle Carlsson
Anders Turebrand
Roger Carlsson
Jens O’Konor
Joel Ingo

Arne Betzén
Berndt Eriksson
Ingvar Elstig

Liselott Samark
Maud Rylander
Ulrika Hammarstrém
Sussane Larsson

Karin Asplund
Curt Johansson
Stig Nyberg
Staffan Lonnstrom
Peter Siegel

Ove Andersson

Karl-Axel Gustafsson

Alf Kling

Atlas Copco PK 2

Klubb

Upplands Vésby Psk

Atlas Copco PK

Atlas Copco PK

Atlas Copco PK

Lovsta Skf

Lovsta Skf

Atlas Copco PK

Orlogsberga SKF

Atlas Copco PK

Hatuna Pssk
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Lovsta Skf

Stockholmspolisens SKF
Stockholmspolisens SKF
Mélarh6jdens Pistolskyttar
Katarina Psf
Stockholmspolisens SKF

Atlas Copco PK
Lovsta Skf
Katarina Psf

Katarina Psf

Upplands Vésby Psk
Pk Svea Sport

PK-Ena

Lagtavling Oppen

Curt Johansson
Anders Turebrand
Tomas Dahlberg

klass lic
Opper M
Opper M
Opper M
Opper M
Opper M
Opper M
Opper M
Opper M
Opper M
Opper M
Opper M
Opper M
Opper M

Dam
Dam
Dam
Dam

AAXAXRXXRXN

Dam

H55
H55
H55

<<Z

H65 M
H65 M
H65 M

Rank V

549
539
550

48
48
48
47
50
47
43
44
47
45
48
44
45

47
47
45
48
34

M 50

43
41

34
42
40

48

2
47
47
47
47
47
47
48
45
45
43
47
44
36

47
46
47
45
39

47
45
36
45
41
42

46

1638

3 4 150s 1

47
45
49
49
46
49
46
47
48
44
45
41
40

47
45
44
44
36

49
48
43

45
47
43

49

48
49
47
47
50
46
45
46
46
46
46
44
41

49
45
47
43
40

47
48
43

48
42
48

47

190
189
191
190
193
189
182
182
186
178
186
173
162

190
183
183
180

149

193
184
163

172
172
173

190

47
46
45
47
48
43
47
48
45
47
43
43
37

43
44
43
37
39

45
46
43

44
40
43

45

2
46
44
46
43
43
44
44
44
49
41
48
42
36

44
41
45
38
37

46
41
35

43
40
39

43

3 4 20s 1 2 3

49
49
47
49
47
43
45
46
45
46
48
38
41

44
42
45
38
41

44
38
44

45
46
46

44

49
47
47
48
48
45
46
45
46
43
44
44
40

48
45
47
43
42

46
46
36

49
46
44

44

191
186
185
187
186
175
182
183
185
177
183
167
154

179
172
180
156
159

181
171
158

181
172
172

176

46
46
46
40
43
46
44
43
37
43
34
42
39

48
45
45
35
28

43
41
36

45
41
37

41

48
46
44
45
42
44
43
39
40
44
41
42
43

45
38
43
32
38

45
43
29

35
44
42

43

37
42
45
40
37
42
42
46
43
43
42
41
32

43
45
46
30
30

43
44
44

40
40
39

41

4

10s
177
179
174
171
168
175
175
172
163
178
161
168
154

183
171
180
139

136

175
171
145

162
169
159

169

Totalt
558
554
550
548
547
539
539
537
534
533
530
508
470

552
526
543
475
444

549
526
466

515
513
504

535
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2 Atlas Copco PK 1

3 Lovsta Skf

1 Katarina 1

Jens O’Konor
Johan Backe
Tomas Hamalainen

Pelle Carlsson
Patrik Skottke
Stig Nyberg

Lagtavling Veteraner
Peter Siegel
Staffan Lonnstrom

534
548
554

547
539
526

515
466

1636

1612

981



